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Australian Food Training Centre

Fee Schedule - Effective 1.11.20
(All indicated fees are subject to eligibility. All fees are indicative only and subject to confirmation at time of enrolment)

Course Course Name Full Fee Subsidised Training
Code (Fee for Service) Fees Concession
Tuition Fee! | Incidental | Total Fee | Tuition Fee! | Incidental | Total Fee | Concession | Incidental Total
(GST Exempt) |  Fees? (GST Inc) (GST Exempt) Fees? (GST Inc) Fee? for Fees? Concession
(GST Inc) (GST Inc) Tuition (GST Inc) Fee?
(GST Exempt) (GST Inc)

FSK10113 | Certificate | in Access to $1,500.00 | $330.00 $1,830.00 $0.00 | $330.00 $330.00 $0.00| $330.00 $330.00
Vocational Pathways

FSK10213 | Certificate | in Skills for $1,300.00 | $308.00 $1,608.00 $0.00 | $308.00 $308.00 $0.00| $308.00 $308.00
Vocational Pathways

FSK20113 | Certificate Il in Skills for Work $1,800.00 | $363.00 $2,163.00 $0.00| $363.00 $363.00 $0.00| $363.00 $ 363.00
and Vocational Pathways

FBP10117 | Certificate | in Food Processing $ 1,600.00 $0.00 $ 1,600.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

FBP20117 | Certificate Il in Food Processing $ 2,250.00 $0.00 $ 2,250.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

FBP30117 | Certificate Ill in Food Processing | $ 3,300.00 $0.00 $ 3,300.00 $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 $200.00 $0.00 $200.00

HLT23215 | Certificate Il in Health Support $2,600.00 | $225.00 $2,825.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Services

HLT33215 | Certificate lll in Health Support $2,800.00 $65.00 $ 2,865.00 $800.00 $0.00 $800.00 $400.00 $0.00 $400.00
Services

1. Previous recognised training resulting in credit transfer (CT) will reduce this fee, however evidence e.g. Statement of Attainment, will be required

2. Incidental fees include any prescribed texts and other course related items provided by AFTC and a National Police Certificate (if required)

3. You are eligible for a concession if you have a current Centrelink customer reference number and hold either a health care card or pensioner concession card or are a prison inmate, a detainee,

on remand, held in a South Australian institution in connection with the commission of an offence, or a child in a South Australian detention centre older than 16 years




